
PU38.0 Briar Chapel - Breakaway Stop

At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.1 Turn left
0.1 L 0.8 Boulder Point Drive
0.9 R 2 Andrews Store Road
3 L 0.3 Manns Chapel Road
3.3 R 0.7 Oak Hill Road
4 R 0.6 Hamlets Chapel Road
4.6 L 2.8 River Road
7.4 R 0.4 Chicken Bridge Road
7.7 L 4.3 Crawford Dairy Road
12.1 L 2.3 Old Greensboro Road
14.4 L 1.9 Mc Bane Mill Road
16.3 L 2.2 Perry Road
18.4 L 0.6 Mandale Road
19 L 2.9 Mount Olive Church

Road
22 L 2.2 Chicken Bridge Road
24.2 R 2.8 River Road
26.9 R 3.6 Hamlets Chapel Road
30.6 L 1.9 Parker Herndon Road
32.5 R 0.2 Andrews Store Road
32.7 L 0.4 Woodland Grove Lane
33 L >.1 Cardinal Ridge Road
33.1 R 0.6 Great Ridge Parkway
33.7 R 0.3 Bennett Mountain Trace
34 R 1.2 Briar Chapel Parkway
35.2 L 0.1 Falling Springs Drive
35.4 L >.1 Chapelton Court
35.4 R 0.1 Falling Springs Drive
35.6 R 1.6 Briar Chapel Parkway
37.2 S 0.6 Briar Chapel Parkway
37.8 R 0.1 Whispering Wind Drive
37.9 L >.1 Turn left
37.9 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride
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